Jamberoo Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report

Wednesday, 18 September 2024

Competition : Medley Stableford Mens SR: 67.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 72.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 64
Description :
null Groups :
Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 Or:, Rg}fl 'draevczr n 2121435127 12 37
2 Neilson, Joseph 2120803891 8 36
3 Reilly, Timothy 2120800470 16 33C/B
4 Adams, Daniel 2120803465 7 33
5 Willoughby, Jake 2120803313 15 32 C/B
6 Francis, Peter 2120800969 16 32C/B
7 Hackett, Peter 2120803873 16 32C/B
8 IRVINE, Dean 2121705034 14 32
Links Shell Cove Golf Club
9 Hol, John 2120801388 19 31
10 Griffiths, Wayne 2120801642 19 31C/B
11 Alhovirta, Alan 2120803649 19 31C/B
12 Bradley, Ken 2120801571 13 31
13 Holt, Kenneth Donald 2120803793 17 30
14 Campbell, Darryl 2120800321 13 29 C/B
15 Hahn, Phil 2120802271 19 29 C/B
16 Bu;sh, RGi(":Isib 2110200053 10 29 C/B
17 Saunders, Peter 2120802032 18 29 C/B
18 Skarratts, Les 2120804067 13 29 C/B
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Ran

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Name

Ashby, Timothy
Goor, George
Bayo, Glen
Poidevin, Rod
Medland, Ryan
Chilby, Ron
Henderson, Paul
Lewis, lan
Laman, Noel
Humphries, Anthony
Anthony, John
Sheehan, Ray
Byers, Bruce
Jones, Alan
Piccirillo, David

Pringle, John

Grade Grade B

1
2
3
4
5
6
2
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Baraldi, Italo
Burgess, Scott
Bezzant, Murray
Ransom, David
Morris, Bill
Smee, Mitchell
Hodgson, Lex
Eagleton, Gary
Thrower, Al
Mann, Kenneth
Harman, Garry Edwin
Wheatley, Peter
King, Geoff
Karschies, Sylvia
Garratt, Melven
Agrums, Peter
Beringer, Norbert

Coffee, Neen
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Golflink

2120803355
2120800426
2120803949
2120803770
2120804213
2120800793
2120801161
2120801600
2120804008
2120804161
2120801968
2120800798
2120800164
2120801029
2120803996
2120803132

2120803064
2120804124
2120803482
2120801771
2120802114
2120803991
2120803754
2120800671
2120803172
2120803648
2120803656
2120803238
2120800344
2120803938
2120801881
2120800281
2120801253
2120804048

PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
13 29 C/B
16 29 C/B
17 29
16 28
16 27 C/B
15 27 C/B
15 27 C/B
18 27 C/B
3 27
7 26
10 25C/B
18 25
13 24 C/B
14 24
18 23 C/B
16 23
25 40 C/B
32 40
24 37C/B
20 37
20 36
20 35
28 33C/B
22 33
21 32
30 32C/B
27 32 C/B
26 32
40 31C/B
38 31C/B
25 31
43 30C/B
21 30 C/B
42 30C/B
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Ran

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

Name

Nyholm, Eric
Cuthbertson, Colin
Bampton, Norm
Wight, Allan
Perry, William
Travers, Pat
Medland, Nathan
IRVINE, Josh

Links Shell Cove Golf Club

RAYNER, Rhys

Links Shell Cove Golf Club

Wallace, Peter
Hewson, Ron

Brickell, Gary
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Golflink

2120801118
2120803254
2120800658
2120804000
2120800315
2120803312
2120804212
2121705653

2121705850

2120803992
2120801258
2120803801

PCC Daily New GA

H/C
25

38
20
25
26
30
24
21

24

35
22
28

H/C
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Score

30
29 C/B
29 C/B
29C/B
29
26 C/B
26 C/B
26

25C/B

25
22 C/B
22



